Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 06

General

$9,677,640.30
($0.09)
$26,131,983.44
$19,556.76
$35,829,180.41

$15,243,833.82
$4,799,746.07
$2,400,099.96
$127,538.96
$1,105,562.22
$0.00

$0.00
$383,090.44
$24,059,871.47

$519,299.11
$1,327,335.73
($808,036.62)

$10,961,272.32
$13,339,430.48
$24,300,702.80

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$352,263.41
$2,582,342.88
$1,895.72
$2,936,502.01

$1,062,556.47
$301,344.18
$44,708.37
$1,239,218.22
$2,148.92
$0.00

$0.00
$484,418.74
$3,134,394.90

$956,566.83
$674,830.18
$281,736.65

$83,843.76
$2,863,816.36
$2,947,660.12

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$566,427.92
$0.00
$566,427.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,784,193.76
$0.00
$1,784,193.76

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

($554,909.84)
$9,819.03
($545,090.81)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00

$0.00
$172.17
$101,060.72
$101,232.89

$0.00
$0.00
$640.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,675.14
$0.00
$0.00
$31,315.14

$13,054.66
$60,000.00
($46,945.34)

$22,972.41
$1,771,828.98
$1,794,801.39

$0.00
$0.00
$658,138.11
$0.00
$658,138.11

$205,356.23
$303,556.81
$0.00
$2,970.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$44,565.03
$556,448.57

$10,039.76
$101,568.26
($91,528.50)

$10,161.04
$1,021,259.00
$1,031,420.04

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,677,640.30
$352,263.32
$29,939,064.52
$122,513.20
$40,091,481.34

$16,511,746.52
$5,404,647.06
$2,445,448.33
$1,369,727.68
$1,107,711.14
$30,675.14
$1,784,193.76
$912,074.21
$29,566,223.84

$2,161,816.36
$2,163,734.17
($1,917.81)

$10,523,339.69
$19,006,153.85
$29,529,493.54
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