STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 06

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$9,677,640.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,677,640.30
Federal Sources	(\$0.09)	\$352,263.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$352,263.32
Local Sources	\$26,131,983.44	\$2,582,342.88	\$566,427.92	\$172.17	\$658,138.11	\$29,939,064.52
Other Sources	\$19,556.76	\$1,895.72	\$0.00	\$101,060.72	\$0.00	\$122,513.20
Total Revenues:	\$35,829,180.41	\$2,936,502.01	\$566,427.92	\$101,232.89	\$658,138.11	\$40,091,481.34
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$15,243,833.82	\$1,062,556.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$205,356.23	\$16,511,746.52
Instructional Support Services	\$4,799,746.07	\$301,344.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$303,556.81	\$5,404,647.06
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,400,099.96	\$44,708.37	\$0.00	\$640.00	\$0.00	\$2,445,448.33
Auxiliary Services	\$127,538.96	\$1,239,218.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,970.50	\$1,369,727.68
General Administrative Services	\$1,105,562.22	\$2,148.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,107,711.14
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,675.14	\$0.00	\$30,675.14
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,784,193.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,784,193.76
Other Expenditures	\$383,090.44	\$484,418.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,565.03	\$912,074.21
Total Expenditures:	\$24,059,871.47	\$3,134,394.90	\$1,784,193.76	\$31,315.14	\$556,448.57	\$29,566,223.84
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$519,299.11	\$956,566.83	\$662,856.00	\$13,054.66	\$10,039.76	\$2,161,816.36
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,327,335.73	\$674,830.18	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$101,568.26	\$2,163,734.17
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$808,036.62)	\$281,736.65	\$662,856.00	(\$46,945.34)	(\$91,528.50)	(\$1,917.81)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$10,961,272.32	\$83,843.76	(\$554,909.84)	\$22,972.41	\$10,161.04	\$10,523,339.69
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,339,430.48	\$2,863,816.36	\$9,819.03	\$1,771,828.98	\$1,021,259.00	\$19,006,153.85
Ending Fund Balance:	\$24,300,702.80	\$2,947,660.12	(\$545,090.81)	\$1,794,801.39	\$1,031,420.04	\$29,529,493.54

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.